Series NP01 Subminiature Smooth Actuation Pushbuttons
D74
In
d
ic
a
to
rs

s
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
H
Contacts & Terminals
G03
Gold Contacts and
PC Terminals, Rated
0.4VA @ 28V AC/DC
Packaging
No
Code
Partitioned Tray,
Any Quantity
(With or without
caps installed)
S
Stick-Tube
50 Pieces/Stick
(For switch body
only; caps pack-
aged separately)
FNP01
LEDs Cap Types & Colors
JFG0315
Single or Bicolor LED
C Red
D Amber
F Green
CF Bicolor Red/Green
DG Bicolor Amber/Blue
Cap Lens/Diffuser Colors
JB
Clear/White
(Combine with any LED)
JC Clear/Red
JD Clear/Amber
JF Clear/Green
Nonilluminated
N No LED
Solid Color Cap
A Black
B White
C Red
H Gray
Bicolor LED
CF Red/Green
DG Amber/Blue
L
Illumination
L Illuminated
N Nonilluminated
Pole & Circuit
15 SPST OFF (ON)
( ) = Momentary
Normally Open Contacts
Operating Force
A
Standard (1.5N)
(Black Switch Body)
H
High (2.5N)
(Gray Switch Body)
Bicolor Alternating
Legend Caps
JCF Red/Green
JDG Amber/Blue
Alternating Legends
11 ON (pos) OFF (pos)
12 ON (neg) OFF (neg)
13 START STOP
14 OPEN CLOSE
Contact factory for custom